Jennifer McGrath

Year of Birth: 06/05/86
Height: 5’7
Chest/Bust:

Bra Size: 12 ¢
Dress/Suit Size: 10
Waist:

Hips: (female only)
Shirt Collar:

Shoe Size: UK 41
Head:

Hair: Blonde

Eyes: Green

Acting Training:

2009/10 Trinity Guildhall London- Teaching licenciate

2009 RADA, London: Certificate- Contemporary Acting

2008 Trinity Guildhall London: Associate Dip.-Teaching/Performance
2007 RADA, London: Certificate- Shakespeare/ Shakespeare action
2006 Gaiety School of Acting, Dublin: Diploma- Acting/Performance

Media Training:
2009 Bill Keating centre: Certificate-Production, Direction and Presentation
Accents: Irish, UK, Scottish, South east, RP, Geordie, London, Cockney, American, French

Skills:
Full driving licence, Stage combat, Horse Riding, Hip-Hop/jazz/salsa Dancing, skiing.

Music Skills:
Singing: Alto/soprano. Chorus, Jazz and Solo singing.

Previous Acting Credits to date:

Theatre:
Year Play Role Director Venue
2020 Spiders Web Clarissa Ensemble Old Mill Theatre
2019 August: Osage County Karen Weston Barry Park Play Lovers
Kiddogo Art House,
2018 Dear Frankie Woman Frank Murphy Fremantle
2018 100 Lunches Charity Starr Les Lee Garrick Theatre
2018 Decisions & Consequences Khiana Hand In Hand Fringe World
Theatre
2017 Relatively Speaking Ginny Ken Harris Garrick Theatre
2017 Snakes & Ladders Beth Christine Ellis KADS
2016 Kalamunda, Here | come Lulu Noel O’'Neill Irish Theatre Players
2016 The memory of water Catherine Alida Chaney Play Lovers
2015 Calendar Girls Cecilia Dale James Stirling Theatre



2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2007

Summer of 17th Doll
Wife After Death

33 Variations

Holy day

PoPUp! Theatre

Mid Summer Nights Dream
Rag Dolls

Strippers

Star Chamber
Ways and Means
Bog of Cats

Musical ‘Parade’
The Libertine
Macbeth

Romeo and Julliet

Film/TV Credits:

Pearl

Laura Thurshy
Clara Brandt
Nora Ryan
Various

Titania

Sally

Buffy

Xenia James
Stella Cartwright
Hester Swayne
Floyd MacDaniel
Clara

18t witch/murderer

Julliet

Trevor Dhu
Joan Scafe
Jennie Bazell
Glen Hamillton
Helen O Reilly
Julie Shrearer
Q89

Neil Jordan
Simon Manahan
Alan Kinsella
Brian Stirner
Neville Style
Gerry Lee

Neil Jordan

Jane Bertish

TX for RTE. ‘Courtasan’ Season 3, The Tudors ‘Bar wench’, Season 2, The Tudors

Old Mill Theatre
Melville Theatre Co
Hunters Hill Theatre Co
Darlinghurst Theatre
Co

Slatterys Theatre
New Theatre
Electric Picnic

Civic Theatre

Civic Theatre

Civic Theatre
Vanbrugh Theatre
Civic Theatre

Civic Theatre

Civic Theatre

Vanbrugh Theatre



